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INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING ORION 2025
SKOPJE, 18.5.2025

Event 16 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
18.05.2025 - 17:45 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 Pk Vardar 2018 1:02.01 579
2. SHALA, Riga 07 KN Pristina 1:02.94 554
3. ALIU, Lea 09 KN Pristina 1:04.23 521
4. TRPCHEVSKA, Kalina 10 Pk Vardar 2018 1:04.95 504
5. MILENKOVSKA, Neda 10 Pk Vardar 2018 1:05.24 497
6. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 Pk Vardar 2018 1:05.54 491
7. SELMANI, LEA 10 ILIRIDA 1:06.04 480
8. AZEMI, Artesa 12 STEP 1:06.14 477
9. STAVRESKA, Georgina 11 Pk Vardar 2018 1:06.90 461

10. DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:08.01 439
11. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 Neptun 1:08.36 432
12. TRIFUNOSKA, Tamara 10 PK Skopje 1:08.40 432
13. ADEMI, Bora 15 STEP 1:09.12 418
14. TRIFUNOSKA, Irina 13 PK Skopje 1:10.04 402
15. KALACOSKA, Katja 13 PK Skopje 1:10.11 401
16. HALITI, Hena 11 OTRILA 1:11.63 376
17. JANKOSKA, Matea 12 DELFIN 1:12.61 361
18. RADOJEVIC, Nikolina 13 Poseidon 1:12.76 358
19. PENOVSKA, Aleksandra 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:13.32 350
20. BRYMA, Ema 14 STEP 1:15.03 327
21. TUNEVA, Georgina 13 Pk Vardar 2018 1:15.15 325
22. STEFANOVSKA, Andrea 12 SWC Orion 1:16.15 313
23. KURTISH, Devran 13 PK 3 Disciplini 1:16.43 309
24. CADIKOVSKA, Matea 15 SWC Orion 1:16.52 308
25. STOJANOSKA, Una 10 SWC Orion 1:17.71 294
26. KJULAVKOVSKA, Melanija 15 Pk Vardar 2018 1:18.14 289
27. NUZA, Jana 12 STEP 1:19.14 278
28. MANASIJOVA, Ana 13 PK Skopje 1:23.96 233
29. RAFESKA, Darija 14 PK Skopje 1:24.74 227
30. GEKIK, Sofija 12 PK Mladost 1:25.01 225
31. STOJANOVIC, Lara 13 Poseidon 1:25.06 224
32. GERXHALIU, Inara 12 KN Pristina 1:26.25 215
33. NACHEVSKA, Mila 15 Pk Vardar 2018 1:26.75 211
34. DIMITROVSKA, Anastasija 16 Pk Vardar 2018 1:27.01 209
35. IBRAHIMI, Buna 14 KN Pristina 1:27.52 206
36. JAKIMOVSKA, Tamara 15 Pk Vardar 2018 1:28.62 198
37. POPOV, Katja 15 Pk Vardar 2018 1:30.92 183
38. SLAVKOVIKJ, Tijana 15 PK Skopje 1:31.14 182
39. KOSTOSKA, Bojana 13 PK Struga 1:32.11 176
40. CVIJETIKJ, Katja 16 Pk Vardar 2018 1:32.43 175
41. SLAVKOVIKJ, Bojana 15 PK Skopje 1:38.50 144
42. MAGDIS, Darija 16 PK 3 Disciplini 1:39.44 140
43. KUKUNESOSKA, Bona 15 PK 3 Disciplini 1:43.62 124
44. JURCEVEN, Elif 13 PK Struga 1:43.71 123
45. BILJETINA, Jana 16 PK 3 Disciplini 1:44.04 122
46. SIMAKOSKA, Ana 13 PK Struga 1:50.61 102
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INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING ORION 2025
SKOPJE, 18.5.2025

Event 16, Women, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

47. KUTANOSKA, Bisera 18 PK 3 Disciplini 1:54.01 93
48. IVANOVSKA, Damjana 16 PK Skopje 1:55.10 90
49. ANDONOVSKA, Jana 17 PK Skopje 2:03.22 73

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. ALIU, Lea 09 KN Pristina 1:04.23 521
2. TRPCHEVSKA, Kalina 10 Pk Vardar 2018 1:04.95 504
3. MILENKOVSKA, Neda 10 Pk Vardar 2018 1:05.24 497
4. SELMANI, LEA 10 ILIRIDA 1:06.04 480
5. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 Neptun 1:08.36 432
6. TRIFUNOSKA, Tamara 10 PK Skopje 1:08.40 432
7. STOJANOSKA, Una 10 SWC Orion 1:17.71 294

YOB 2011 - 2012

1. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 Pk Vardar 2018 1:05.54 491
2. AZEMI, Artesa 12 STEP 1:06.14 477
3. STAVRESKA, Georgina 11 Pk Vardar 2018 1:06.90 461
4. DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:08.01 439
5. HALITI, Hena 11 OTRILA 1:11.63 376
6. JANKOSKA, Matea 12 DELFIN 1:12.61 361
7. PENOVSKA, Aleksandra 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:13.32 350
8. STEFANOVSKA, Andrea 12 SWC Orion 1:16.15 313
9. NUZA, Jana 12 STEP 1:19.14 278

10. GEKIK, Sofija 12 PK Mladost 1:25.01 225
11. GERXHALIU, Inara 12 KN Pristina 1:26.25 215

YOB 2013 - 2014

1. TRIFUNOSKA, Irina 13 PK Skopje 1:10.04 402
2. KALACOSKA, Katja 13 PK Skopje 1:10.11 401
3. RADOJEVIC, Nikolina 13 Poseidon 1:12.76 358
4. BRYMA, Ema 14 STEP 1:15.03 327
5. TUNEVA, Georgina 13 Pk Vardar 2018 1:15.15 325
6. KURTISH, Devran 13 PK 3 Disciplini 1:16.43 309
7. MANASIJOVA, Ana 13 PK Skopje 1:23.96 233
8. RAFESKA, Darija 14 PK Skopje 1:24.74 227
9. STOJANOVIC, Lara 13 Poseidon 1:25.06 224

10. IBRAHIMI, Buna 14 KN Pristina 1:27.52 206
11. KOSTOSKA, Bojana 13 PK Struga 1:32.11 176
12. JURCEVEN, Elif 13 PK Struga 1:43.71 123
13. SIMAKOSKA, Ana 13 PK Struga 1:50.61 102

YOB 2015 - 2016

1. ADEMI, Bora 15 STEP 1:09.12 418
2. CADIKOVSKA, Matea 15 SWC Orion 1:16.52 308
3. KJULAVKOVSKA, Melanija 15 Pk Vardar 2018 1:18.14 289
4. NACHEVSKA, Mila 15 Pk Vardar 2018 1:26.75 211
5. DIMITROVSKA, Anastasija 16 Pk Vardar 2018 1:27.01 209
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INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING ORION 2025
SKOPJE, 18.5.2025

Event 16, Girls, 100m Freestyle, YOB 2015 - 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

6. JAKIMOVSKA, Tamara 15 Pk Vardar 2018 1:28.62 198
7. POPOV, Katja 15 Pk Vardar 2018 1:30.92 183
8. SLAVKOVIKJ, Tijana 15 PK Skopje 1:31.14 182
9. CVIJETIKJ, Katja 16 Pk Vardar 2018 1:32.43 175

10. SLAVKOVIKJ, Bojana 15 PK Skopje 1:38.50 144
11. MAGDIS, Darija 16 PK 3 Disciplini 1:39.44 140
12. KUKUNESOSKA, Bona 15 PK 3 Disciplini 1:43.62 124
13. BILJETINA, Jana 16 PK 3 Disciplini 1:44.04 122
14. IVANOVSKA, Damjana 16 PK Skopje 1:55.10 90


